Franklin County, KS
Well:R M Hoehn I-3
Lease Owner: S B Operating

Town Qilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

11/3/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-11 Soil-Clay 11
16 Lime 27
5 Shale 32
11 Lime 43
4 Shale 47
19 Lime 66
17 Shale 83
2 Sandy Shale 85
6 Sand 91
7 Sandy Shale 98
13 Lime 111
6 Sandy Lime 117
14 Sand 131
5 Sandy Shale 136
66 Shale 202
21 Lime 223
27 Shale 250
5 Lime 255
30 Shale 285
5 Lime 290
25 Shale 315
22 Lime 337
7 Shale 344
3 Shale 347
22 Lime 367
4 Shale 371
3 Lime 374
4 Shale 378
5 Lime 383
47 Shale 430
30 Sandy Shale 460
73 Shale 533
6 Lime 539
17 Shale 556
4 Sandy Shale 560
10 Sand 570
12 Shale 582
5 Lime 587
15 Shale 602
2 Lime 604




Franklin County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:R M Hoehn I-3 (913) 837-8400 11/3/2014

Lease Owner: S B Operating

13 Shale 617
2 Lime 619
7 Shale 626
1 Lime 627

10 Shale 637
2 Lime 639
5 Shale 644
1 Sand 645

15 Core 660

10 Sandy Shale 670

50 Shale 720
7 Sand 727
6 Sandy Shale 733

7 Shale 740-TD




Core

645
8 Sand 653
2 Sand 655
5 Sandy Shale 660




